HAZ-AB-EN / 08.14
Company Catalogue
HAZ.CC.EN.10.12
Anchor Bolts
Technical Catalogue
HAZ-AB-EN/04.15
Your Fixing Systems Specialist
Anchor Bolts

on top of each other and bonded
together with mortar. Block work
walls may be constructed with either
hollow or solid blocks. The choice of
bolts to be used largely depends on
whether the blocks are hollow or
solid.
N
V
V
V
N
     7
HB01 Sleeve Bolt - Technical Details
(mm) (mm) D (mm) Ht (mm) E min (mm) S max (mm) D1 (mm) Md max (Nm) L (mm) (mm)
HB01-6/80 M6x80 Ø 8x60 8 55 45 10 9 7 80 27
HB01-8/80 M8x80 Ø 10x60 10 55 45 10 11 15 80 27
HB01-10/80 M10x80 Ø 12x60 12 55 45 10 13 30 80 25
HB01-12/100 M12x100 Ø 16x78 16 75 65 10 17 45 100 30
Thread
Length
Tec hnic al Detai ls
Bolt Length

     9
Product Code
HB05 6/80
Length
Diameter
Type
Application on:
Available in:
Stainless Steel AIS I 304 & AISI 316 and
E.galvanized Mild Steel
Filled concrete blockwork base material values.
C20/25 strength concrete base material values.
A safety factor of 3.5 is taken for mean failure loads.
Fixing Instructions
(mm) (mm) D (mm) Ht (mm) E min (mm) S max (mm) D1 (mm) Mdmax (Nm) (mm)
HB05-6/60 M6x60 Ø  10x39 10 65 40 5 7 10 60
HB05-6/80 M6x80 Ø  10x59 10 65 40 15 7 10 80
HB05-8/80 M8x80 Ø 12x44 12 80 45 20 9 20 80
HB05-8/100 M8x100 Ø 12x44 12 80 45 30 9 20 100
HB05-10/100
HB05-12/120
M10x100 Ø 15x50 15 90 55 30 11 40 100
M12x120 Ø 18x65 18 105 65 30 13 75 120

HB07 Chemical Bolt - Technical Details
Product Code
HB07 8/110
Length
Diameter
Type
Application;
For fastening fixtures to concrete walls
and filled block walls.
Available in;
Stainless Steel AISI 304 & AISI 316 and
E.galvanized Mild Steel
 C20/25 strength class concrete base material values.
Fixing Instructions
(mm) D (mm) Ht (mm) E min (mm) S max (mm) D1 (mm) Mdmax (Nm) (mm) (mm)
HB07-8/110 M8x110 10 82 80 14 9 7 110 23
HB07-10/130 M10x130 12 92 90 21 11 15 130 30
HB07-10/170 M10x170 12 92 90 59 11 15 170 70
HB07-12/160 M12x160 14 115 110 28 13 25 160 40
HB07-12/190 M12x190 14 115 110 60 13 25 190 70
HB07-16/190 M16x190 18 130 125 38 17 60 190 52,5
HB07-16/260 M16x260 18 130 125 108 17 60 260 135
Bolt Tength Thread
length
Bolt Size Drill Hole
Diameter Drill Length Min.

Curing time &
Temperatures
a degree M8 M10 M12 M16
0
90
Load direction
 pull out
shear
8,80 12,30 18,30
10,20 15,60 22,00
Drilling FasteninggninaelC Placing Bolt Curing timeEpoxy Injection
Injection gun
M20
20,50 24,60
23,58 26,50
HB07-20/240 M20x240 25 175 170 48 17 120 240 115
HB07-20/260 M20x260 25 175 170 70 24 120 260 135
Allowable loads (kN)
Product
Code
Technical Details

| 12Your Fixing Systems Specialist
HB07-2 Chemical Bolt - Technical Details
Product Code
HB07-2 8/110
Length
Diameter
Type
Application;
For fastening fixtures to hollow
block and masonry walls.
Stainless Steel AIS 304 & AISI 316 and
E.galvenized Mild Steel
Available in;
Fixing Instructions
(mm) D (mm) Ht (mm) E min (mm) S max (mm) D1 (mm) Mdmax (Nm) (mm) (mm)
HB07-2-8/110 M8x110 10 82 80 14 9 7 110 25
HB07-2-10/130 M10x130 12 92 90 21 11 7 130 35
HB07-2-10/170 M10x170 12 92 90 59 11 15 170 75
HB07-2-12/160 M12x160 14 115 110 28 13 15 160 40
HB07-2-12/190 M12x190 14 115 110 60 13 25 190 70
Bolt Length Thread
Length
Product
Code

LG
     13
HB09 HAZ Super - Technical Details
Product Code
HB09 24/30
Length
Diameter
Type
Application:
For fastening fixtures to natural stone
Available in:
Stainless Steel AISI 304 & AISI 316
 Hard Granite based values
Fixing Instructions
(mm) S t (mm) D (mm) Ht (mm) E min (mm) S max (mm) D1 (mm) Mdmax (Nm) (mm) (mm)
HB09-24/30 M8x30 20 12 12 12 5 9 13 30 18
HB09-48/45 M8x45 30 12 22 22 5 9 13 45 23
HB09-72/60 M8x60 40 12 32 32 5 9 13 60 28
Thread
Lenght
Stone
Thickness